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Direction
The Pond — Railway Station

54 stops

Open route schedule

The Pond

School Road

New Road

Hillcroft Road

Potters Cross

Coppice Farm Road

Hazlemere Road

Curzon Avenue

Rose Avenue Shops

Pine Walk

William Ramsay School

Rose Avenue

Crossroads

Holy Trinity Church

De Havilland Drive

Crossroads

Windsor Drive

Sheraton Drive

Mayhew Crescent

The Happy Wanderer Ph

Acorn Close

Route schedule
The Pond — Railway Station

Monday 07:20

Tuesday 07:20

Wednesday 07:20

Thursday 07:20

Friday 07:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Pond

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-31S-3248317435-1100336854
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-31S-3248317435-1100336854
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-31S-3248317435-1100336854


Bowerdean Crossroads

Lucas Road

Duke Street

Station Interchange

Castle Street

Oxford Street

High Wycombe Busstn

St John's Church

West End Road

Plumer Road

The Wendover Arms Ph

Carver Hill Road

Marlow Hill Schools

Marlow Hill Schools

St Michael's School

Pine Trees

Bucks College Group

Rugwood Road

The Stag Ph

Fernlea Close

The Common

Chapman Lane

Straight Bit

Northern Woods

The Green Dragon Ph

Blind Lane

Waborne Road

The Parade

New Road



Furlong Road

Post Office

St Mark's Church

Railway Station



Direction
Railway Station — Potters Cross

54 stops

Open route schedule

Railway Station

The Parade

Loddon Road

Waborne Road

Blind Lane

The Green Dragon Ph

Northern Woods

Straight Bit

Chapman Lane

The Common

Fernlea Close

The Stag Ph

Rugwood Road

Bucks College Group

Pine Trees

St Michael's School

Marlow Hill Schools

Whincup Close

Rupert Avenue

Carver Hill Road

The Wendover Arms Ph

Plumer Road

West End Road

St John's Church

High Wycombe Busstn

Route schedule
Railway Station — Potters Cross

Monday 15:40

Tuesday 15:40

Wednesday 15:40

Thursday 15:40

Friday 15:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Railway Station

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-31S-3248317435-1100336854


Oxford Street

Castle Street

Railway Station

Duke Street

Lucas Road

Bowerdean Crossroads

Acorn Close

The Happy Wanderer Ph

Mayhew Crescent

Sheraton Drive

Windsor Drive

Crossroads

De Havilland Drive

St John's Road

Holy Trinity Church

Crossroads

Rose Avenue

William Ramsay School

Pine Walk

Rose Avenue Shops

Curzon Avenue

Hazlemere Road

Coppice Farm Road

The Red Lion

The Pond

School Road

New Road

Hillcroft Road



Potters Cross

31S Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Maidenhead

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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